96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

REVERSE LOGISTICS
DIGITALMagazine®

2019 Editorial Calendar with Due Dates

Digital Release Date

November 13, 2018

December 12, 2018

January 23, 2019

March 19, 2019

April 16, 2019

June 18, 2019

July 16, 2019

August 20, 2019

September 17, 2019

October 15, 2019

November 12, 2019

December 10, 2019

January 7,2020

Ad/Article Materials
Due Date

October 8, 2018

November 5, 2018

December 3, 2018

February 18, 2019

March 18, 2019

May 20, 2019

June 17, 2019

July 15, 2019

August 19, 2019

September 16, 2019

October 14, 2019

November 12, 2019

December 2, 2019

Standards / Data Destruction / Asset Protection
Strategies

Customer Loyalty & Experience
through RL/ Retail

Circular Economy/Sustainability and Environmental
Management / Las Vegas Conference Edition

New Returns Solutions & Next Best Practices:
Blockchain, Al, GDPR, IOT, QR1

Hidden Costs of Reverse Logistics
(100" Edition)

Secondary Market/Refurbishment

Creating Value from Returns/
Effective Returns Management

Repair and Asset Recovery

Recycling/E-Waste

E-Commerce & Omni-Channel Returns

Standards / Data Destruction /
Asset Protection Strategies

Customer Loyalty & Experience
through RL/ Retail

Las Vegas Conference Edition



