

2019 Editorial Calendar with Due Dates

Edition #	Digital Release Date	Ad/Article Materials Due Date	Subject
96	November 13, 2018	October 8, 2018	Standards / Data Destruction / Asset Protection Strategies
97	December 12, 2018	November 5, 2018	Customer Loyalty & Experience through RL/ Retail
98	January 23, 2019	December 3, 2018	Circular Economy/Sustainability and Environmental Management / Las Vegas Conference Edition
99	March 19, 2019	February 18, 2019	New Returns Solutions & Next Best Practices: Blockchain, AI, GDPR, IOT, QR1
100	April 16, 2019	March 18, 2019	Hidden Costs of Reverse Logistics (100 th Edition)
101	June 18, 2019	May 20, 2019	Secondary Market/Refurbishment
102	July 16, 2019	June 17, 2019	Creating Value from Returns/ Effective Returns Management
103	August 20, 2019	July 15, 2019	Repair and Asset Recovery
104	September 17, 2019	August 19, 2019	Recycling/E-Waste
105	October 15, 2019	September 16, 2019	E-Commerce & Omni-Channel Returns
106	November 12, 2019	October 14, 2019	Standards / Data Destruction / Asset Protection Strategies
107	December 10, 2019	November 12, 2019	Customer Loyalty & Experience through RL/ Retail
108	2020, January 7	December 2, 2019	Las Vegas Conference Edition